
Water Rates in Navi Mumbai 
 EXISTING WATER TARIFF STRUCTURE APPLICABLE IN CIDCO AREA OF 

NAVI MUMBAI  

Revised w.e.f. 01.06.2005 

I) Rates for Metered Consumers  

Sr. 

No. 
TYPE OF USER RATE 

1 Commercial Rs. 35.00/Cum 

2 Institutional Rs. 14.00/Cum 

3 
Domestic consumption with 

metered connection 
  

  
i) Domestic consumption 

upto 20 Cum. Per month 
Rs. 4.75/Cum 

  

ii) Domestic consumption of 

20.01 to 27.00 Cum per 

month 

Rs. 6.00/Cum 

  
iii) Domestic consumption 

Above 27 Cum. Per month 
Rs.7.00/Cum           

 

II) Rates for Domestic flat rate consumers 

Sr. 

No. 
Built up area in sq. m. RATE 

1 Area less than 25 sq.m. Rs.75.00/month 

2 
Area above 25. sq.m. up to 40 

sq.m. 
Rs.82.00/month 

3 up to 50 sq.m. Rs.99.00/month 

  
i) Area above 50 sq.m. up to 60 

sq.m. 
Rs.120.00/month 

  
ii) Area above 60 sq.m. up to 70 

sq.m. 
Rs.125.00/month 

  
iii) Area above 70 sq.m. up to 80 

sq.m. 
Rs.125.00/month 

 

 


